CONTENTS

Acknowledgments
Introduction

1 Individuality in Two Twelfth-Century Personal
Histories
(é) Critical Moments: Individuality in Chivalric
Romance
(3’ Engin in Twelfth-Century Courtly Texts
4 The Individual and Mimesis, I: Time and Space
in Chivalric Romance
5 The Individual and Mimesis, II: Multiple Perspectives
~ on Reality
,(j The Romance Plot and the Crisis of Inner Awareness

«~ Afterword: The Evolution of Chivalric Romance in the
Early Thirteenth Century

Notes

Index

ix

17

53
105

139

171
194

234

243

295



