CONTENTS

Acknowledgments	ix
Introduction	1
1 Individuality in Two Twelfth-Century Personal Histories	17
(2) Critical Moments: Individuality in Chivalric Romance	53
(3) Engin in Twelfth-Century Courtly Texts	105
 4 The Individual and Mimesis, I: Time and Space in Chivalric Romance 5 The Individual and Mimesis, II: Multiple Perspectives 	139
on Reality	171
6 The Romance Plot and the Crisis of Inner Awareness	194
Afterword: The Evolution of Chivalric Romance in the Early Thirteenth Century	234
Notes	243
Index	295